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The Menu of Jc's Subs from St Louis Park contains about 57 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.7. What User likes about Jc's Subs:

First time trying this place and | am highly impressed. Very very delicious. | dont think any other sub chain can
top these guys right now. Large variety for all tastes buds especially turkey options. My partner doesnt eat pork
or red meat and most other sandwich shops only have 1 turkey option. | will be back and cant wait to try other
menu items. We got the Cheddar Roast Beef Sub and the Spicy Melt Sub. Highly reco... read more. What User
doesn't like about Jc's Subs:

The Club Sub was not good. The meat was slimy and looked like the cheap Oscar Meyer packaged lunchmeat. |
expect better quality meats from a sub shop. The "baguette” was too bread-y and had a stale texture. | still ate it
so | gave it two stars. But | was really hungry. read more. If you're hungry some spicy South American
gastronomy, you're in the right place: delicious menus, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn,
beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Besides the tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make
a good snack. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, Jc's Subs does not disappoint with its good
selection of desserts, and you can indulge in delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Sweels

RICE CRISPY BAR

Drinks

CANNED SODA

Soft drinkis

WATER

Sweet Bites

CHOCOLATE COOKIE

Tiids

KIDS TURKEY SANDWICH

Vegetarische Subs
ITALIAN SUB

Dips & Bites
VEGGIE STICKS

Suba

CLUB SuB

Cold drinks

1ZZY

Water

PERRIER

$9.5

$2.5

$1.5

$1.3

$1.3

$4.5

$10.0

$1.8

$10.0

$3.5

$3.5

Cookies, muffins
SUGAR COOKIE

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

tiddie Menu

KIDS HAM SWISS

Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB

Submarine
PULLED PORK SUB

Specialty Baked Ttems

FROSTED SUGAR COOKIE

$1.1

$4.0

$4.3

$9.8

$10.0

$1.5

Hot Subs And Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SUB

Philly Steaks

SPICY CHEESESTEAK

ﬁ o ﬁ o T ”
CARMELITA BAR
The Main Dish

CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

BAKERY I1TEMS

M&M COOKIE

$10.3

$11.5

$2.5

$9.3

$1.5
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Homemade Soup of the Day

VEGGIE SOUP. $5.3

JIUNY'S FAMOUS CHEESE
STEAKS

CHIPOTLE CHEESESTEAK $12.0
Hot and Cold Subs
VEGGIE SUB $9.0
Hot &traordinary Subs
BBQ CHICKEN SUB $9.5
Beverages, Chips, Cookies
CHIPS $1.8
Uncategorized
REUBEN SUB $10.3
GREEK SALAD (SIDE) $6.0
COLE SLAW $1.8
Ingredients Used
FRESH FRUIT $1.8
PICKLE $1.8
Non alcoholic drinks

-y | ROOT BEER $3.5

SNAPPLE $3.5
SAN PELLEGRINO $2.5

Popular Ttems

SPECIAL CUBANO $12.0
SPICY MELT SuB $10.0
JCS SuB $10.5
Hot Subs

CHEDDAR ROAST BEEF SUB $9.5
TURKEY ROJO $9.5
BLUE ROAST BEEF SUB $9.5

Cold Subs

TURKEY AVOCADO RANCH SuB $10.0

BLT SUB $10.0
TURCOW SUB $10.0
Sandwiches

CHICKEN RANCH SUB $9.5
CHICKEN PHILLY $10.3
HOT HAM SWISS $9.3
RACHEL $10.3
CHEESESTEAK $11.5

PEAR PECAN SALAD
(SIDE)

GREEK SALAD (FULL)  $9.0

$6.0

PEAR PECAN SALAD

(FULL) $3.0
BEET SALAD (FULL) $9.0
SWEET POTATO SALAD (FULL) $9.0
SWEET POTATO SALAD (SIDE) $6.0

BEET SALAD (SIDE) $6.0
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POTATO SALAD $1.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-19:15
Tuesday 10:00-19:15
Wednesday 10:00-19:15
Thursday 10:00-19:15
Friday 10:00-19:15
Saturday 10:45-14:15
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