JC's subs





Jc's Subs Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u>
5621 Wayzata Blvd, St Louis Park, United States
+19522174626 - https://www.jcssubs.com/

The Menu of Jc's Subs from St Louis Park contains about 57 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Jc's Subs:

First time trying this place and I am highly impressed. Very very delicious. I dont think any other sub chain can top these guys right now. Large variety for all tastes buds especially turkey options. My partner doesnt eat pork or red meat and most other sandwich shops only have 1 turkey option. I will be back and cant wait to try other menu items. We got the Cheddar Roast Beef Sub and the Spicy Melt Sub. Highly reco... read more. What User doesn't like about Jc's Subs:

The Club Sub was not good. The meat was slimy and looked like the cheap Oscar Meyer packaged lunchmeat. I expect better quality meats from a sub shop. The "baguette" was too bread-y and had a stale texture. I still ate it so I gave it two stars. But I was really hungry. read more. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delicious menus, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Besides the tasty **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, Jc's Subs does not disappoint with its good **selection of desserts**, and you can indulge in delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.



\$1.5

Wraps		Cookies, muffins	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.5	SUGAR COOKIE	\$1.1
Sweets		Just For Kids	
RICE CRISPY BAR	\$2.5	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.0
Drinks		Kiddie Menu	
CANNED SODA	\$1.5	KIDS HAM SWISS	\$4.3
Soft drinks		Hot Italian Subs	
WATER	\$1.3	MEATBALL SUB	\$9.8
Sweet Bites		Submarine	
CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$1.3	PULLED PORK SUB	\$10.0
Kids		Specialty Baked Items	
KIDS TURKEY SANDWICH	\$4.5	FROSTED SUGAR COOKIE	\$1.5
Vegetarische Subs		Hot Subs And Sandwi	ches
ITALIAN SUB	\$10.0	PASTRAMI SUB	\$10.3
Dips & Bites		Philly Steaks	
VEGGIE STICKS	\$1.8	SPICY CHEESESTEAK	\$11.5
Subs		Finishing Touches	
CLUB SUB	\$10.0	CARMELITA BAR	\$2.5
Cold drinks		The Main Dish	
IZZY	\$3.5	CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.3
Water			
PERRIER	\$3.5	BAKERY ITEMS	
			¢1 E

M&M COOKIE

0	17	Carre	-	
4			1	

Homemade Soup of the Day		Popular Items				
VEGGIE SOUP.		\$5.3	\$5.3 SPECIAL CUBANO		\$12.0	
			SPICY MELT SUB		\$10.0	
JIMMY'S FAMOUS CHEESE STEAKS			JCS SUB	\$10.5		
CHIPOTLE CHEESESTEAK		\$12.0	Hot Subs			
		, ——•	CHEDDAR ROAST BE	EF SUB	\$9.5	
Hot and	d Cold Subs		TURKEY ROJO		\$9.5	
VEGGIE S	UB	\$9.0	BLUE ROAST BEEF SI	JB	\$9.5	
Hot Extraordinary Subs			Cold Subs			
BBQ CHICKEN SUB		\$9.5	TURKEY AVOCADO RANCH SUB		\$10.0	
-			BLT SUB		\$10.0	
Beverages, Chips, Cookies			TURCOW SUB		\$10.0	
CHIPS		\$1.8	Sandwiches			
Uncategorized			 			
			CHICKEN RANCH SUB CHICKEN PHILLY		\$9.5 \$10.3	
REUBEN SUB		\$10.3	HOT HAM SWISS		\$9.3	
Salad			RACHEL		\$10.3	
		#C 0	CHEESESTEAK		\$11.5	
GREEK SALAD (SIDE) \$6.0			OHEEGEG FEAR		QIII	
COLE SLA	XVV	\$1.8	Salads			
Ingredients Used		PEAR PEC (SIDE)	AN SALAD	\$6.0		
FRESH FRUIT		\$1.8	GREEK SALAD (FULL)		\$9.0	
PICKLE		\$1.8	PEAR PECAN SALAD (FULL)		\$9.0	
Non alcoholic drinks		BEET SALAD (FULL)		\$9.0		
ALLEGRILL	ROOT BEER	\$3.5	SWEET POTATO SALAD (FULL)		\$9.0	
	SNAPPLE	\$3.5	SWEET POTATO SALAD (SIDE)		\$6.0	
	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$2.5	BEET SALAD (SIDE)		\$6.0	



POTATO SALAD

\$1.8



Jc's Subs

5621 Wayzata Blvd, St Louis Park, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-19:15 Tuesday 10:00-19:15 Wednesday 10:00-19:15 Thursday 10:00-19:15 Friday 10:00-19:15 Saturday 10:45-14:15